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FT500001 IGGY

A contemporary composition freely inspired by the pop spirit of the 60s and hand-tufted in New
Zealand wool, IGGY hypnotizes with its vibrant gradations and colorful touches of shiny nylon.
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TECHNIQUE

USE

COMPOSITION

DENSITY

PILE

ASPECT

NUMBER OF COLORS

PILE HEIGHT

TOTAL HEIGHT

TOTAL WEIGHT

Rug

Hand-tuft

Moderate traffic
Stairs

96 % Wool 380Tex - 4 % Shiny Nylon

88 Oz/y2

Cut pile

Shiny - Mat

2

10.00 mm
0.39inch

13.00 mm
0.51inch

1824 oz/ft?

NOTES

100% handmade

INFORMATION

Production tolerance +/- 3 to 5%
Natural irregularities
Natural peeling
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