

FT500001 IGGY

A contemporary composition freely inspired by the pop spirit of the 60s and hand-tufted in New Zealand wool, IGGY hypnotizes with its vibrant gradations and colorful touches of shiny nylon.

FT500001 - MULTICOLORE



Pierre Frey

FAMILY	Rug
TECHNIQUE	Hand-tuft
USE	Moderate traffic Stairs
COMPOSITION	96 % Wool 380Tex - 4 % Shiny Nylon
DENSITY	88 Oz/y2
PILE	Cut pile
ASPECT	Shiny - Mat
NUMBER OF COLORS	12
PILE HEIGHT	10.00 mm 0.39 inch
TOTAL HEIGHT	13.00 mm 0.51 inch
TOTAL WEIGHT	18.24 oz/ft²
NOTES	100% handmade
INFORMATION	Production tolerance +/- 3 to 5%

Natural irregularities Natural peeling

1 Colors

